
.': ---.-&*--ri--i\ --:/}q:"pr_F "q-.p{!;/

]VI,\H,\
,-\,r-itr iljj !

tr-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

MSE"fCt- in'u'ites online bids (E-T'ender) flom reputecl & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website i:ltpUr$Uietencler,1rlihgUa&:go.ut for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Nanre
of Tender

RIrx No :- 7000022ti41
I r-'i e nrle r N o. : S E/EII v/o&M/c IR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-07(Ex t) 122-23
E-Tender lbr Providing outsourcing services of skilled and Semi-
skilled labour at 400kv Kudus s/stn. under zone-rrr (with ESIC)
Palglrar District at 400l220kv Substation Kudus for the F.y.2022-23
under EIIV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. 'fender

Sale period.
lrronr l)t: 05.01.2022, 00:00 I{rs to Dt.12.04.2022, 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date &'fime (lirs.) lirr
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or betbre 12.04.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (l-lrs.) fbr
online opening of
l'ender Doouments.

Dt. 12.04.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 12.01.2022 trt 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amour-r1 Rs 15,93,2 67 .621- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount lls. 15,932.67./-

7 f'ender Fees Its. 500/- + GST

For further details visit or:r Website hllt:i,_rst.tpg1-r:lrdil=llli.thAtt:aUfg_lt,gt/.
contact Person : fhe F.xecutive Engineer (Aclm). T'el No.022-276018451976900624517506379055

tractors a

.q.*
a

Su ntending Engineer

y 
o&M Circle' Kalwa


